




Sketch QTY

PARTS LIST

AA
BB
CC
DD
EE

Description Sketch QTY

8 PCS

16 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

1 PC

HARDWARE LIST

A1

A2

B1

B2
C

E
D

F

J

H2
H1

H4
H3

K
M

Bolt (M6x15)

Anchor

Allen Key

Bolt (M6x30)

Bolt (M6x35)

N
O

Netting Ring 40 PCS
1 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

2 PCS
2 PCS
1 PC
1 PC

4 PCS
4 PCS

1 PC

Long Cross Beam A1

Long Cross Beam A2

Short Cross Beam B2

Short Cross Beam B1

Post

U Shaped Bracket
Roof Tube Hub

Top Connection
Roof Tube H1
Roof Tube H2
Roof Tube H3
Roof Tube H4
Vent Cover

Netting Panel

Finial

Main Canopy

Description



A1 A2

B1 B2

AA

A1 / B1 A2 / B2

A1

B1

B2

B1

B2

A2

A1

C

C

C

C

C BB

16 SETSBB BOLT M6 x 30mm

8 SETSAA BOLT M6 x 15mm

H2 H1



C

C

C

H1

H2
H2

H2

H2

H1

F

H1

H1

H2 H1

C

E

CCH2

D

H4

H3

H3

H4

A2

B2

B2

A2B1

E

CCA2

H4

H3

CC

4 SETSCC BOLT M6 x 35mm

4 SETSCC BOLT M6 x 35mm



M

N

M

K

J K

H1 H2O

DD




